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(20)
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

First Name
WOMEN
Pille

Lilja
Marja-Leena
Satu

Tuula

Heli

Sari
Jaana
Mari
Maria
Outi
Mireille
Deirdre
Adele
Takako
Sumie
Masumi
Anne Britt

Magdalena
Torill

Moa
Kerstin
Helen

Britt

Maria

Dorit

Last Name

Vennikas
Hiltunen
Kankaanpaa
Karppinen
Latvala
Lehtinen

Makinen
Thorstrom
Toivonen
Tahkavuori
Ylénen
Cormier
Finn

Di Lorenzo
Furuyama
Inagaki
Yoshimura
Bringedal

Elinder
Fonn
Herngren
Rosenqyvist
Sandberg
Sulonen
Thomsen
Attias

Team / City

Ultrajooksuklubi
AMC rovaniemi
Endurance
Endurance
AMC Rovaniemi
FMR

Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
Vaux le pénil athlé

Runners Bergamo
Suginami Ward
(Kasugai)
Kikuzatoclub

IL Koll

Hasselby SK

Team Ultrasweden LK
If Linnéa Stockholm
Vasteras Loparklubb
Lidkoépings VSK

SLK Oxelésund

IF Linnéa

walk USA

YoB

1964
1961
1957
1966
1953
1966

1968
1963
1972
1962
1963
1959
1966
1966
1953
1966
1976
1963

1966
1967
1969
1974
1968
1958
1970
1961

Country 100 km PB
Estonia 11:28:30
Finland

Finland 13:02:58
Finland

Finland

Finland 9:28:14
Finland 9:47:23
Finland 10:27:04
Finland 10:43:22
Finland 9:48:48
Finland 11:38:25
France 12:12
Ireland

Italy 10:28:14
Japan

Japan 9:07:31
Japan

Norway

Sweden 9.57.56
Sweden 9:07:13
Sweden

Sweden 9:09:28
Sweden 12:24:34
Sweden

Sweden

United States

24h PB

166,555
136,124
147,443

153,618
167,007

181,923
193,841
199,273
196,456
151,826
153,412
180,800
177,913
208,585
241,426

127,966

143,107
209,116
80,195

152,199
105,378
188,828

173 (walk)

10f4

Other info

UB 212k 30:41 '09

48h: 284,497 km
DUV

6d: 484,1
50k: 3:58:54

Trans-Europe '09 1st W
48h 397,103 (WR)
Spartathlon '10 32.33 (2)

RM

RM * 48h: 312,715 km
RM

RM * 6h 70,119 km

RM * maraton 4:04

RM

RM * TEC100m 23:41:00
NYCM m 1/walk


http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=7823
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=5387
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

(49)
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

(61)
62
63
64

MEN
Anth
Jin
Aivar
Peeter
Mart
Ailar
Peeter
Hannu
Kari
Petri
Sakari
Jukka
Jukka
Jussi Riku
Juha
Harri
Jouni
Timo
Ari
Petteri

Juha
Petri
Pekka
Ari
Teemu
Jani
Kjell
Jyrki
Tom
Ari
Mikko

Tom
Matti
Mika

Courtney
Cao

Arike

Kirpu
Maasikrand
Nirgi
Vennikas
Anttila
Eloranta
Haavisto
Haka
Halme
Harjula
Helander
Hietanen
Holma
Holopainen
Hyvonen
llola

Jokela

Kumpulainen

Kuusisto
Kytdomaki
Kayhko
Lehto
Lehtola
Lemstrom
Leskela
Lindqvist
Lindsten
Liukkonen

Lundstrom
Lahepelto
Malin

VocalLink Running Club

Norges Bank Sports Association

Estonian
(Tallinn)

Estonian Ultrarunners Team

(Tallinn)

Estonian Ultrarunners Team

Endurance
Endurance
Wihan Kilometrit
Endurance
Endurance
(Helsinki)

MC Mummo
Endurance
Nokia marathon team
Endurance
Endurance
(Ypaja)

(Espoo)

Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
(Hameenlinna)
Helsinki Triathlon
Endurance
(Helsinki)
Endurance
FMR
Endurance
Endurance

Endurance
Espoo
Nokia Marathon Team

1979
1977
1967
1953
1971
1966
1958
1963
1968
1964
1959
1956
1956
1963
1971
1970
1961
1961
1967
1960

1960
1969
1956
1956
1970
1975
1968
1971
1976
1962
1948

1969
1969
1972

Australia
China
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland

9:34:35

15:41(trail)

7:34:21
13:17:42
9:11:06
8:21.02
8:29:37
12:10
8:18:39
9:39:04
11:33:04
10:24:43
13:11:31
7:56:31
10.25.55
11:45:51
10:08:49
9:25:25

9:55:26
10:52:28
13.15.46
13:20:33
11:09:59

10:26:36
9:27:04

12:43:50
9:38:07
10:43:43

219,868
156,382
206,948
217,577

213.938
223,918
170,057
72,547

213,402

152,733
236,889
163.694

121,703
82,680

195,623
175,508
125,152
146,265
166,552

175,561
161,544
218,672
133,410

136,964
168,602

100 mile: 19:50 (trail)
Spartathlon '94

12h 129,044

SM250k 28:06 Sp 28:44
12h 136,318
Spartahtlon 32:41

Maraton 3:18:47

Spartathlon 30:49:29

6h 60,05

6h 50,67

Maraton 3.05.44
48h: 295,567
6h 60,815
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65
(66)
67
(68)
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
1498
80
81
82
83
84
(85)
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

MEN
Erkki

Timo

Eero
Jari
Samuli
Mika
David
Pekka
Jari

Ari
Kari
Pekka
Kalevi
Unto
Hannu
Tuomas
Martti
Tapani

Emil
Heikki
Jyrki

Esa

Jari
Carl-Mikael
Reino
Petri
Jarmo
Stergios
Dimitrios
Georgios
Nikos
George

Manni

Marjomaki

Mustonen
Maatta

Nieminen
Paavonen

Brickhill-Jones

Pietikainen
Pitkakoski
Paivinen
Rantanen
Rutanen
Saukkonen
Stenroos
Suuronen
Syrjanen
Syvaniemi
Sallyla

Soderlund
Tanskanen
Tapper
Taskinen
Tuominiemi
Tag
Uusitalo
Welling
Vaananen
Anastasiadis
Besyris
Panos
Thanos
Vlachos

Endurance

Hajyt

Endurance
Jyvaskyla
Kalvian Tarmo
Espoo
Seindjoen Seudun Urheilijat
Endurance
Hajyt
Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
V-SVU raisio
Endurance
Team Rahola
AC Harharetki
Endurance
Raisio

If Aland

YIT Runners

Saarijarven Pullistus
Endurance

Naula-Klubi / Endurance
(Raisio)

Pyhtaa

Endurance

Rauhalahti Road Runners
Efiraioi Okipondes

Marathon Dromeis Ardolidas

1966

1965

1957
1974
1981
1966
1981
1961
1985
1959
1970
1951
1943
1945
1955
1976
1951
1962

1975
1960
1957
1968
1969
1979
1945
1965
1966
1971
1981
1976
1972
1974

Finland

Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Australia
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

10:48:53

12:15:11
9:50:12

12:50:34

9:16:38
10:26:24
9:56:13

9:29:47

11:30:05

12:21:01

9:16:09
11:18:07

10:39:37
10:41:26
15:17:33
10:20:16
8:57:11
8:37.04
9:28:26
10 h
9:34:55
10:30
7:54:48

140,514

153,640
170,420
162,503

174,758
172,669
195,963
137,149
197,446

135,467
126,585

168,049
180,442

163,339

195,914

220,571
196,000
200.333
182,647
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101k Zugspitz ultra 21:56

Marathon 3:39
Maraton 2:32:45 (2011)

12h 113,892
Spartathlon x 4

maraton 2.35.35
1497 marathons
Maraton 3.54.00

50m trail 9:09:54

100+ marathons

Maraton 3:18.29

Spartathlon 34:49:49
6h 75,07

Spartathlon: 29:03:14
Sp 2009, 2011
Spartathlon: 34:13:37
DUV

Sp '10: 33:52:23


http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=7004

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134

MEN

Ervin

Ray
Antonio
Nofumi
Shoji
Yoshitaka
Yukimitsu
Katsuhiro
Tomohiko
Frode
Robert
Vasily
Alexander
Sergey
Ricardo
Zingo
Marcus
Remy
Silvio
Tomas
Fredrik
Viktor
Mikael
Johan
Reima
Mats
Christian
Marko
Par
Kjell-Ove
Kari
Linus
Anders

Jonas
Staffan

Szito
O'Connor
Tallarita
Iwamoto
Konoeda
Nakamura
Taguchi
Tanaka
Yaegashi
Andersson
Zugaj
Khlusevich
Korotkov
Matsur
Vidan
Andersen
Aveholt
Brandefalk
Cannava
Cardell
Elinder
Elinder
Forsstrom
Fridlund
Hartikainen
Liliegren
Ritella
Saranpaa
Sikd
Skoglund
Sulonen
Soderman
Thunberg
Wangberg
Akerblom

Marathon Club Ireland
Podistica Biasola Reggio Emili
My Star Japan

(Osaka)

Team The Horizon
Inobuta-Club

(Kasugai)

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
AZS AWF Katowice
Dinamo Spb

Dinamo Spb

DINAMO SPb

Club Antorcha de Santona
IK Jogg

Team Ultrasweden LK
Team Ulira Sweden LK
IF Linnea

(Stockholm)

Hasselby SK

Hasselby SK

Runday IF

Team Ultrasweden
Team Ultrasweden
Team Skavsaret IF
Team Ultrasweden LK
Jalles TC Umeéa

Team Create

Strands IF, Hudiksvall
SLK Oxelésund

Sthim langdistansklubb
Sandviks IK

Vasteras Loparklubb
Uppsala Loparklubb

1974
1969
1960
1966
1946
1943
1961
1971
1946
1959
1978
1945
1958
1966
1941
1974
1974
1971
1966
1971
1966
1992
1961
1967
1963
1976
1972
1975
1976
1941
1957
1972
1959
1972
1971

Hungary
Ireland
Italy
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Norway
Poland
Russia
Russia
Russia
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

11:13:55 181,120
8:35:17 224,763
247,260
206,812
153,816
9:03:38 221,800
8:54:24 228,697
221,012
9:49:35 201,373
160,334
190,000
10:00 166,411
9:38:38 161,814
160,79 km
150,652
8:08:31 218,944
11:34:43 170,629
8:57:19
7.55.47 241.210
9:18:39 195019 m
7:55:46 233,605
9:55:30 101,020
9:39:32
8:33 210,048
12:48:28 151,279
8:04:55 237,800
10:22 120,132
12:24:36 132,616

4 0of 4

DUV
100 miles - 20:37

SPARTATHLON 2009
48h: 339,773, 6d: 8144

48h 286.91 6d 517
ultra trail - CCC, 16 h

12h 140,984

RM

RM * TEC 100m 29.18
RM

RM * 3.00.41 marathon
Hornstull-Jarna 62 km{J
RM * Spartathl 33.02.26
RM * 6h 51,06

RM * 48h: 244,606

RM 72k 5:38, WS 26:04
RM

RM

RM *48h 310k 6d 701,6k
RM

RM

RM * 6-dagars:654 km
RM

RM

RM * Spartathlon 34.26
RM * 100 miles 21:42:10
RM


http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=37298
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=16846
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